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Concurs

Cod cofumbofil
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas M1

Sincronl zare
Por. imbarcat'

Nom

0 2 . Concurs

051 1 1 025939
+047 .54.1 6,40

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longrtudine

: Jepnva
2/ oA.%25

: Breaban Val-erica
: +025.52.30,00

18.06.25 16:05214 GPS
1 B. 0 6 .25 1 6: 0 5:12 -002
18.06.25 13:41 :55 GPS+O3h
027

;;i
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
414
015
d4 auto
all
018
019
020
421
422
023
424
025
426
021

GUT
ALBS
GUT
ALBS
ALPA
GUPA
GUT
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
GUT
GUT
AT TM\JU -L

GUT
NEGR
GUT
GUT
GUT
GUT
ALBS
ALBS
CUC
ARGT
ALBS
ALBS
ROS
GUT

03
24
34
52

10:26
1 0:38
1a:51

Cod
Por

oiq
106
all
013
049
061
055
419
050
078
041
037
412
032
035
038
039
434
005
066
086
051
048
030
012
443
015

Serie inel Culo
are

RO 23 0693750 M
RO 21 2024513 F
RO 23 0693770 F
RO 23 0693735 M
RO 24 091 5570 F
RO 24 091 5600 M
RO 24 091 5581 M
RO 24 1 1117 41 M
RO 24 091 551 1 M
RO 24 1 1 08297 M
RO 24 A91 5541 M
RO 24 091 5537 M
RO 24 1 1 08280 M
R.O 24 A915525 M
RO 24 0915532 F
RO 24 0915541 F
RO 24 091 5545 F
RO 24 0915529 F
RO 23 0692728 F
RO 21 1 1 06236 F
RO 22 1271171 F
RO 24 091 5575 F
RO 24 091 5569 F
RO 24 091 551 9 F
RO 23 0693111 F
RO 24 091 5559 F
RO 23 06937 69 F

Nr. inel 
I tmbarcare

senzor I Data Ora
Pariu

Tzn-m^a-aATJIDZ-J
;;;";; 
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;;;l;;"a
DA43FB6O
DA43F681
DA43F6C6
DB0 5D2 9 7
DA43F621
DBOETBBT
DA43F7EA
DBo1 0C42
DA43F7BF
DBOB2ODA
DBO5D2DE
DBOETCO 6
DA3A7O7B
DBOBECE6
DBOBECFl
DBOB2OD'1
DBOBECAE
DA4 3F7 0 8
DBO5D2D5
DBOBECDA
DBOBECC'1
DA43F7A3
DBOBECCD
DA3 0 9D52
DBOETBD9
DA3A1 BC7

18.06 16
18.06 16
18.06 16
18.06 16
18.06 16
4iro - uo lo
18.06 16
18.06 16
18.06 16
18.06 16
18.06 16
18.06 16
18.05 16
18.06 16
4 

^ 
Aaio. uo lo

4dLO-UO tO
r 5. ub I b

'1 8.06 16
'1 8.06 16
18.06 16
18.06 16
I 5. Lr b lt)
18.06 16
18.06 16
18.06 15
18.06 16
r u. ub lb

09
09
09
09

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13

11
11
23
29
36
41
,44AU
59
05
10
16
21
2B
?A

39
a2
'1 3
22
2B

_I,,.1
,_,,1

I
{l n i*l
I-.:': i

Ili,,,l
ii,li

^l
ue+,1+

!

i

13:35

aturi : Crescator Comisia con rsia i mbarcare

lSrrcea{9\8.,",1

"o-w---a;-;;;;;;; ,-onro,
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0 Serre ceas
Autori zare

1 ----

: 104950
: 80001885
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